
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
LUX Gasperich, Gaasperecher Bierg
LUX Hollerich, Aciérie Quai 1
LUX Hollerich, Fonderie
HOWALD, Jhangeli
HESPERANGE, Wollefsmillen
HESPERANGE, Am Keller
HESPERANGE, Urbengsschlass
ALZINGEN, Gässel
SYREN, Troudelermillen
SYREN, Nidderbaach
SYREN, Klappsbréck
DALHEIM, Gemeng
WELFRANGE, Op der Plaz
ELVANGE (MONDORF), Villette
ELVANGE (MONDORF), Bei Tubes
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale

3520

A 
07:00
07:00
07:03
07:09
07:11
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:30
07:34
07:39
07:40
07:44

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Luxembourg - Dalheim - Mondorf, EIMLBR02
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale
ELVANGE (MONDORF), Bei Tubes
ELVANGE (MONDORF), Villette
WELFRANGE, Op der Plaz
DALHEIM, Gemeng
SYREN, Klappsbréck
SYREN, Nidderbaach
SYREN, Troudelermillen
ALZINGEN, Gässel
HESPERANGE, Urbengsschlass
HESPERANGE, Am Keller
HESPERANGE, Wollefsmillen
HOWALD, Jhangeli
LUX Hollerich, Fonderie
LUX Hollerich, Aciérie Quai 4
LUX Gasperich, Gaasperecher Bierg

5471

J 
12:25
12:28
12:29
12:34
12:38
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:51
12:52
12:52
12:54
12:56
13:01
13:03
13:05

5741

b 
13:10
13:13
13:14
13:19
13:23
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:36
13:37
13:37
13:39
13:41
13:46
13:48
13:50

6821

Ñ 
16:10
16:14
16:15
16:20
16:24
16:30
16:31
16:31
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:42
16:48
16:51
16:53

Explications:
J  = ma, je scolaires
b = je, ve scolaires
Ñ  = lu, ma, me et ve scolaires

Mondorf, EIMLB - Dalheim - LuxembourgR02
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




